OP \$40.00 4120379

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM745936

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Beauty Star Trading Company Ltd.		08/04/2022	limited company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beauty Star Import and Export Co., Limited	
Street Address:	Unit D, 16/F, One Capital Place, 18 Luard Road	
City:	Wan Chai	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4120379	GJARRAH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 18478454345

Email: jlampel@lampellaw.com

Correspondent Name: Justin Lampel

Address Line 1: 555 Skokie Blvd. Suite 500
Address Line 4: Northbrook, ILLINOIS 60062

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Justin Lampel
SIGNATURE:	/Justin Lampel/
DATE SIGNED:	08/04/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=Gjarrah ASSIGN 804#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007812 FRAME: 0276

900711298

Assignment of Trademark Applications/Registrations

This Assignment is entered into Beauty Star Trading Company Ltd. herein referred to as "Assignor" and Beauty Star Import and Export Co., Limited herein referred to as "Assignee" with a mailing address of Unit D, 16/F, One Capital Place, 18 Luard Road, Wan Chai Hong Kong.

That Assignor is/has developed the following trademark(s), for which federal trademark registration(s) have been granted or for which application(s) for registration have been filed in the United States Trademark Office:

TM Reg. No.: 4120379 GJARRAH

That for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all rights, title and interest, both foreign and domestic, in and to said mark and any corresponding applications and/or registrations which may issue regarding the same, and the goodwill of the business symbolized by

Tareq Mallah Date 2022-08-04

(For Assignor Beauty Star Trading Company Ltd.)

Tareq Mallah Date 2-22-08-04 (for Assignee Beauty Star Import and Export Co., Limited)

TRADEMARK REEL: 007812 FRAME: 0277

RECORDED: 08/04/2022

said mark